Sale/Tender Disposal

Award Date Type
28/06/1995 AUC
28/06/1995 AUC
03/08/1995 TEN
14/08/1995 TEN
19/09/1995 TEN
26/09/1995 AUC
26/09/1995 AUC
31/10/1995 TEN
27/11/1995 AUC
27/11/1995 AUC
04/12/1995 TEN
13/12/1995 TEN
19/12/1995 AUC
19/12/1995 AUC
25/01/1996 TEN
05/02/1996 TEN
05/02/1996 TEN
05/02/1996 TEN
01/03/1996 TEN
18/03/1996 AUC
18/03/1996 AUC
18/03/1996 TEN
18/03/1996 AUC
18/03/1996 AUC
22/03/1996 TEN
29/03/1996 TEN

Land Sale Records 1995/1996

Lot
No.

TPTL
117

SIL 825

IL 8822

TMTL
402

TMTL
388

TPTL
97

KCTL
452

TMTL
389

RBL
1119

TWTL
377

TKOTL
50

FSSTL
127

IL 8870

IL 8871

KIL
11082

FSSTL
185

FSSTL
186

STTL
446

KCTL
455

KIL
11084

TPTL
141

TMTL
397

CWIL
156

IL 8828

TMTL
395

TMTL
393

Location User
AREA 30, TAI PO R3
SHAUKEIWAN MAIN R1
ST EAST

CRII - TAMAR C37 C
AREA 30A, TUEN PFS
MUN

AREA 16, TUEN G
MUN, N.T.

LAI CHI SHAN, R3
AREA 37, TAI PO

SHING YIU ST, I
KWAI CHUNG

AREA 16, TUEN G
MUN, N.T.

26 MOUNT KELLETT R3
RD

WO TIK ST C/R
AREA 55, TSEUNG PSPS
KWAN O

LUEN WO HUI, C/R
FANLING

GL NEAR 42 R2
STUBBS RD

44 JARDINE C/R
CRESCENT

MONGKOK WEST, PSPS
WEST KOWLOON
RECLAMATION

AREA 47A, C/R
FANLING, NT

AREA 47A, C/R
FANLING, NT

AREA 108, MA ON R2
SHAN

KWAI FUK RD ou
CDA SITE IN HUNG C/R
HOM BAY

RECLAMATION

TAI PO OLD MARKET R1
AREA 16, TUEN G
MUN, N.T.

HONG MAN ST, C/R
CHAI WAN

WYNDHAM C
ST/ARBUTHNOT RD

LUNG MUN RD, PSPS
TUEN MUN

AREA 38, LUNG ou
MUN RD

Area
(sq. m)

26,310

1,296

3,480
810

1,305

15,300

6,525

1,838

1,936

572

29,281

11,288

3,045

550

38,100

8,000

21,160

25,825

16,960

15,073

466

4,201

1,591

1,585

38,300

650,242

Premium

(sM)

500.00

320.00

3,351.00
132.34

10.10

280.00

88.00

13.80

107.00

95.00

1,141.00

875.80

860.00

191.00

1,904.00

752.74

2,186.98

2,718.00

361.00

4,725.00

70.00

38.20

440.00

765.00

331.00

1,141.11



Total : 925,039 23,398.07



